ZGOO‘E-F‘NIFOHM BUS'NESS REPORT fUBH) 7/17/00-90001-035-$150.00-$150.00 . . VWIPJ ’06

DOCUMENT # o P FILED

1. Enlity Name . .

THIRD NATIONAL ACCEPTANCE CORP. L 2@/3 7'&; COAUG -4 PHIZE IS

1Y BF STATE.

TAL bty S50 ER, FLE’H A

Principal Flace of Business Mailing Address
1801 N.W. 1ST STREET SAAVEDRA & PELQSI _
DANIA, FL 33004 312 s.E. 17TH STREET, 2ND FLOOR ITRETE
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 3331 ’ UU{"{JBB'&J
2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailng AddressC /3 SAAVEDRA & PELOSI
180) WW 15T STREET 312 SE. 17TH_STREET, °ND_FL ]
Suite, Apt. #, elc. ) Suite, Apt, #, etc. DO NOT WRITE (N THIS SPACE
City & State Cily & Slate 4. FEI Number Applied For
DARIA, FL 33004 : FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33316 65~-0165169 |__[Not Appiicatis
Zip E%SQARD Z0 Country 5. Ceriiicate ol Stalus Desied [ fasn gasq ngdﬂonal
6, Name and Address of Currunt Registerad Agent 7. Name and Address of Now Roglstered Agent
Name ' '

DAMASO W. SAAVEDRA, ESQ.
SAAVEDRA & PELOSI

312 S.E. 17TH STREET, 2ND FLOOR
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33316

Street Address (P.O, Box Nurnber is Not Acceptable)

City FL Zip Code

8. The above named entity submits this slatemenit for the purpose of changing its reglsiered office or ragistered agent, or both, in the State of Florida,

SIGNATURE B

Slgrature, typad of prirted name of regatarsd agent and Lite ¥ apphcabls, . {NOTE: ﬂeg.sltlnd Agent signalure requvad when ramnataling) DATE
9. This cofporation is eligible 15 salis'y i Intan ible [ ; |'lg‘r}FIEE NOWI] "FE.E ls%TS‘h «r" s - - - . -

Tax hhn;:’equlremenlind elects toydo ELN 9 ,.f.‘I,- i A)ﬁi{‘er MAY%‘FZOOLB Frei! vdlt' ‘$.’?:0.QO' 10 -E Iecllign Cdag\palgn E:ancing -0 fdsda?j? h;ay Be
{See criteria on back) 0 !ﬁFMak e s 23 b}e Depatl ", ﬁ't‘"".’s Lif- 4 rusl Fund Centribution o Feas
[1F5¢: mﬂg% ?’Fk -‘Ai‘-y'ral“‘“w BB e e AT
1. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12, ADDITION‘?ILHANGES TO OFFICERS AND QIRECTGAS IN 11 _
o

mEE PRESIDENT . {J Deree ::;EE O Change  (J Addilion %
stherapofess | TRWEN R. MOGERMAN - STREEE ADDRESS é
CITY-57-208 1801 N. W 1 ST STREET ClY-51.ZP o

TVAMTT A - - &
TME JOES’ R ROSS DIRECTOR [ Detete TME ‘ O Change [ Addition | O
NAME 1801 N.W. 1ST STREET NAME
STREETADOAESS IDANIA, FL 33004 ) STREET ADDRESS :
cm_-_m-nr TV -5T-21P " ]
TME O Delete e ) ClChange [ Addition
NAME NAME . .
STHEET ADDRESS . ’ STREET ADDRESS
Ciry-ST- 3¢ - eIy -s1-ae
TLE 1 delete TifLE i CIchange [ Addilion
HAME : NAME
STREET ADDRESS SYREET ADDRESS
y-ST-7p . - ) ofr-seap \
me 3 Detete HILE : [ Change [T Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STARET ADDRESS
omY-51-2p° CITY-5T- 2P o
e . CJ gelete TLE R Dl ctangs  [J Addition
HAME E NAME
STREET ADDRESS §TREET ADDRESS
Ciry-S7-2IP ciY-ST-21P

13. | hereby certify that ihe information supplied with ihis filing doas not quallfy for the exemption stated in Seclion 119, 07&3)(0 Florida Stalutes. | lurther certify that tha information
indicated on this report or supplemental report is rus and accurate and that my slgnature shall have ihe same legal effact.as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director
ol Iha corporation ar the receiver or trustes erpowared to executa ihis report as required by Chapler E07, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears In Block 11 or Block 12t
changad, or on an attachment y11h an address, with afl olher like empowered.

DIRECTIOR 05/ )00
ﬂaunmgnhﬁn PRS0 AAME GF BIGNMG OFFIGER GR DIRECTOR Ovla

SIGNATURE:

Dayteng Mhore 4
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- ) ‘ M e 'PM{J@D‘{,&

SAAVEDRA & PELOSI
ATTORNEYSATLAW

An Association of Professional Associations
Not a Partuership
312 Southeast 17 Street, Second Floor
Fort Lauderdale, ¥lorida 33316

(954) 767-6333
FACSIMILE (954) 767-8111
E-MAIL: Lawspg@aol.com

DAMASO W, SAAVEDRA* * MEMBER OF THE FLORIDA,
NANCY D. PELOSI** CONNECTICUT AND WASHINGTON,
ALLYSON D. GOODWIN**** D.C. BAR
* MEMBER OF THE FLORIDA BAR
MAR[OO']EI-?C(J)SEE%[:ABOURY'" «**MEMBER OF THE CONNECTICUT
BAR
DARRYL TOMPKINS** »+#+MEMBER OF THE FLORIDA
HADLEIGH HOWD*#* AND WASHINGTON, D.C. BAR

August 3, 2000

VIA 2-DAY FEDERAL EXPRESS

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
409 East Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re: Third National Acceptance Corp.
Reference No. 1.26134

Dear Sir or Madam:

Pursuant to the instructions of your Late Report Section, 1 am re-sending our correspondence
dated June 30, 2000, together with a copy of the Annual Report for the above referenced
company. As explained in our June 30™ correspondence, the pre-printed Report for this
company was not received. We were then forced to contact the Secretary of State, Division of
Corporations in order to obtain a new blank form. That form was filled out and sent together
with explaining correspondence per the instructions of the Division of Corporation for which we
were told we would not be charged a late fee. Unfortunately, the Third National UBR was sent
together with a second corporation with the filing fee made payable on one (1) check. The other
corporation (i.e. not Third National) had, in fact, already filed an Annual Report.for that year.
Thus the UBR and the check (which was in an amount to cover both companies) was sent back.
Therefore the Third National UBR now no longer had an accompanying filing fee and was
therefore rejected.

Thus on June 30" I sent correspondence explaining all of this together with a new check for
$150.00 and the original UBR for Third National. On July 21, 2000, I received correspondence
stating that the late fee was owed on Third National and thus there was a remaining outstanding
balance of $400.00 owed to the Division of Corporation,



. o ; ; 'p;hb,.bj&

August 3, 2000
Page 2 of 6

On August 2, 2000, I contacted the Division of Corporations Late Report Section and was told
that what had probably happened was that the June 30, 2000 correspondence had been separated
from the UBR, and I was therefore instructed to re-send the UBR together with the enclosed
correspondence and request consideration for the waiving of the late fee.

If I can provide any further information or be of any further assistance, please do not hesitate to
contact me. In the event I hear nothing further from you, I will assume that our explanations
have been accepted and that the late fee has been waived.

Kindest regards.
Sincerely
SAAVEDRA & PELOSI
/-/
yson D. Goodwin, Esq.
ADG:ag
Encls.

FAWORDDOCS\ANNVADGMATTERSVAUGOMSOS.3JRDNAT
August 3, 2000

SAAVEDRA & PELOSI



